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Learning Destination

Pinnacle Learning Destination

Plot No.3 Third Floor Main Road
Raghunathpur, Sector 22 -Noida,

Uttar Pradesh
Pin-201301Ph-+91-9555662244

RAILWAY RESULT ON 24 MAY 019

S.NO.
1

2

10
11

12

NAME
Raj Chaudhary
Raju
Lakshya
Anand
Narendra
Sachin Singh
Rahul
Pankaj Kumar
Ravi
Vinod
Deepali

Sachin

ALL SUBJECT
64
57
54
54
49
438
46
42
42
42
36

20

TOTAL
64
57
54
54
49
48
46
42
42
42
36

20



